  PRODUCT  OVERVIEW
3ISYS-ETHF-5C is unmanaged Ethernet switch with
5x10/100Base-T(X) ports. 3ISYS has released the advanced
industrial hardened Fast Ethernet Switch series with slim
type, IP-30 metal case. The compact, IP-30 standard metal
case allows either DIN rail or wall mounting for efficient use
of cabinet space. The 3ISYS-ETHF-5C, one of the new
models, is equipped with 5 10/100Mbps auto negotiation

Safety EN60950-1
Warranty 1 year
     Ordering Information
   3ISYS-AAAA-C
Module Identifier Number of Copper
10/100Base-T(X) Ports
Gigabit Fast
Ethernet, ETHF
5
        Items Included
 Optional Accessories
§ 3ISYS-ETHF-5C x 1
§ Wall-mount Kit x 1
§ Din-Rail Kit x 1
§ Quick Installation Guide x 1
§ 3ISYS-PWR-45 series : 45 Watts DIN-Rail power
supply
§ 3ISYS-PWR-75 series : 75 Watts DIN-Rail power
supply
§ 3ISYS-PWR-121000, 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power
Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, EU
§ 3ISYS-PWR-120 series : 120 Watts DIN-Rail power
supply
§ 3ISYS-PWR-121000, 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power
Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, US
plug